Estimated Cost:  OD (TP) WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  To Inspect Vehicle No:  SIN   609 Y  Tel:  Of SIN   609 Y  Tel:	30/1/18 @ 12.00 pm
Estimated Cost  OD (TP) WS+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  To Inspect Vehicle No:  SIN   609 Y  Tel:   6  Trans Eurokars  of	DE ONITHE
of	SGF 225D 395 7877
Sum insured:  Make of Veh:  (Ctient's Record)  CA   REV   REP.   REV 24 HRS   wp?  Vion Vehicles   Years	88 A 21/12/2017
7324 2366	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIN 1609 Y - X  SGF 225D - X  Illow/18 @ 14:10 p.m. revised to True Tan Gele	ing his menimun.

ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS REF:	MSIC	
	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	Veh No: SLN 1608 / Yr Regn: 4 11	17
From: Date:	Type: M.Oar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	_/
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or CA	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SZN 16097		000
at Workshop m/s Trens Event	1	178
of John John John John John John John John	Colour while A/C: Insured / Std / NI	
Insured:	Sp.Reading 16/25 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI	IINA
Policy No.	Eng/No:	,
	C/No: JM6GL1071401096	50 Z
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In Fig. 1 Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Glient's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: Indeed / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
mano UT VOII.	Modi: Ni / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
(0.160	Tyre Size: F:	
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/55 R17	2
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	TOYO) YOKO OF	
Bal. or Market Value;	Front 7 Rear	
DYC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal.	mm
AA+PR Seen: Consistent?; Yes or No	L/Bal. 7	mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/17/18 D.O.I. 10/4/1	8
_um Sum;	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear DOIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Vehicle: IN / 0 Date: Person Contacted:		
Date / Ima   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to coll	lision.
18 Confirme fine by.	\$2873.10 with Catherine.	
(Red 3599. 29 /55	52873.10 with Catherine.	
1	OF Sen	
	Q 14/25/13	-
	2 1111	
	/ 1	
RECEIVED 1 4 N	MAY 2018.	
eta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 3	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 300	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 10	
14/5- typist Add 1		
•	: Interview (\$ ) Photos	
Report Format: Merimen	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others	
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$	
	TOTAL 210	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1016	A INCLUDANCE (CIA	Affiliated to Federation Internation	Ref : CS/MSG18001		
NSIC	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ner . Commodition		
16 R #24-	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 30-01-2018 Code: MSG		
100	to control the model is a	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SGF 225D	Veh. Inspected	SLN 1609Y	
	Policy No.	80415334AVW	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	545088	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAN)	Assign Date	30/01/2018	
2.	Assignition		iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.	16W03-5-12750	Colour Steering		
-	Odometer	*.			
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.	Se Charles	Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descript	tion of Damages		
- Control	1918	Conor	al Information		
5.	Accident Date	21/12/2017	Inspection Date		
		TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD	100 CO		
	Survey held at	NO 5 UBI CLOSE			
50	WINDS OF STREET	SINGAPORE 408605	Remarks		
5a.	ANTHE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS. ISED REPAIRS.	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	AND COURT OF STREET								
	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Submitt				
Main	04 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 12:00 Assign		Auj Soumitt	ed Ins Auth'ed	New Assignment Cancel Case		
Ма	in	Refere		Claim D	etails	Documents			
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DETA	TI C	PER NUMBER OF ASSESSED	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.		bocuments	Show All		
Insured:	OLDER DETA	The second secon	VEN 1711 15			[Created I	y insurer]		
Main Claiman	t:	SUMARIEKT	YEN LIN, ID: : BIN AMJAH,	51655485E			**************************************		
Vehicle Reg. N	No.:	SLN1609Y	DIN AMJAH,	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Claim Type:				Date	of Loss:		14:00 - :59		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		TP / 545088		Policy	Policy/Cover Note No.:		80415334AVW (Comprehensive)		
		SGF225D		Policy	Policy No. (Claimant):		Coverage: 06/10/2017 - 05/10/201		
Repairer:			Excess: S\$500.00  IG Insurance (Size)  S\$500.00  IG Insurance (Size)						
		Trans Euroka	rs Pte Ltd () N	O. 5 UBI CLOSE	, SINGAPORE, 40	OCOT LILL TI			
Handling Insu	rer:	MSIG Insurar	ice (Singapore	) Pte. Ltd. (He	2) - Tel: +65 6827	7 7888 [Handled b	y Irene Tan Gek Ing -		
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Con	sultante Dto L	d (UO) = 1			, rene ran dek ing -		
Driver/Custodi	an (Insured):	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Imm.Advice due 31/01/2018]  TAN HIEW-KEN (), NRIC: S1707557H, Tel: +6594550385							
ASSOCIATE	MAIL RECEI		()/	77757H, 161	+0594550385				
						View	All   Compose Case Mail		
mere are no n	nail for this case	9,					compose case Mail		
ALL ASSOCT	ATED TASKS								
Due Date					View All	Search Tasks   Crea	te New Task   Complete		
No results.	Priority Typ	e Task Group	Subject	Handler A	ssigned By	Completed On			
to results.							Created On Done?		

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 10 May 2018 10:53 AM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

FW: SLN1609Y - FINALIZATION OF COR

Attachments:

1913\_001.pdf; IMG\_4312.JPG; IMG\_4310.JPG; IMG\_4311.JPG

# To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 10 May, 2018 10:40 AM

To: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto) < Marcus Chua@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: SLN1609Y - FINALIZATION OF COR

Dear Marcus

Our COR computation is attached for your agreement.

COR: \$2873.10 before GST

3 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards Catherine Chua Insurance Claims Executive Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

DID: 6603 6121 FAX: 6476 7417

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, May 10, 2018 10:22 AM

To: Siew Guek Catherine Chua < catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg >

Subject: Attached Image

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	1161D
Vehicle No.:	SLN1609Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	10 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA6 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	PE20858394
Chassis No.:	JM6GL1071H0109602
Maximum Power Output:	121.0 kW (162 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,399.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Apr 2017
First Registration Date:	25 Apr 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,559.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Apr 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,419.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Apr 2027
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$54,501.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$48,810.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$64,229.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Apr 2018

OK

# K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Irene Tan Gek Ing

11 Apr 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SGF225D

TP Vehicle No

: SLN1609Y

: MAZDA MAZDA5

Accident Date

: 21/12/2017

Make

Assignment Date

: 30/01/2018

Date of Inspection

: 10/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

NO. 5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE

Singapore 408605

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,472.39
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,873.10
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	2,873.10

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

,	The	vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
---	-----	------------	----------------	------------	-----	---------

( X ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/01/2018 15:07
Date Of Accident	21/12/2017 14:10
Exact Location Of Accident	GRANGE ROAD IN FRONT OF TANGLIN MALL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN1609Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUMARLEKI BIN AMJAH
NRIC No	S7121161D
Email Address	LEKI98@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91545871
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91545871
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA6 2.0L
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700004633
Cover Note Number	

LEKI98@HOTMAIL.COM

#### Driver

**EMail Address** 

Driver			
Name of Driver	SUMARLEKI BIN AMJAH		
NRIC No	S7121161D		
Date Of Birth	26/06/1971		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	16/05/1998		
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91545871		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OTHERS-91545871		

Address

26 WILBY ROAD

#06-23

Postcode

276308

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

**SLL4194S** 

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGF225D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

TAN HIEW KEN

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S1707557H

Contact Number

94550385

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/faw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

241/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Cottouine Chua NRIC/FIN No.: S1449361H SKETCH PLAN

SKETC

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I MBS DELLING BLONG CEBNGE GODD OU
TI DECEMBER 3017 WHEY THE COR BEIGIND
WINE HIL MA BELDE MARH I BERKED DAR
TO SLOW TRAFFIC.
ME COT OFF THE CARS DNO 14566 CERD ONE
1861 1430113 19h 1) 1961 31 130300
MA SREE BANGER MAS ALL BHO ZMAKER
DOMOGRAC - SLICHT PENT + BICKGICHEZI
WE MY YOU TO THE SIDE OF CHICADON
20 TO DISCOULD THE MOTION . 10#
WELLES BUDGED BUSHOW CEDORD BUS LOUNT
Byo chesasies bornois salinament.
SUBJEONETTLY ( PEPORTED THIS INCUDENT
LO DIO 14208 BUCE BUD LITED BY OUT 14
CLOSMI & BONICE SESELL MAC DITO
mare.

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

24 / /C

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Continuori Chillia NRIC/FIN No.: SIYU 9251H

### NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE Pg. 1

Annex D

## NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to con	nfirm that SUMARLEKI RIN AMJAH , NRIC/EIN
S7121161	, has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which
occurred at	GRANGE ROAD, infront of Tenglin MAII
on 21/12/17	atam/pm involving the following vehicles:
D SLN 16	
2) 86F22	50

2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SS67 708025 Henry

Date: 2/12/14 Time: 3.55 pm.

S/D Ref: 148

, e.p. 625

Police Post/Unit:

Police Post/Unit:

By Meral Earl Height activities

Police Post/Unit:

By Meral Earl Height activities

Police Post/Unit:

By Meral Earl Height activities

Police Control Complete

Biographic 088763

Trl 1800-2399999

Original - to be issued to informant Duplicate - to be submitted to Traffic Police

Page 5 of 9



# TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

Not Alloral Llas teles shoto seps pary EUROKARS GROUP

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

MSIG INSURANCE SINGAPORE P/L

NAME:

Mr Sumarleki Bin Amjah

WIP:

4 SHENTON WAY #21-01

ADDRESS: 26 Wilby Road

EXCESS:

SGX CENTRE 2

#06-23 The Tessarina Singapore 276308

DATE:

24-Jan-18

SINGAPORE 068807

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

91545871

FAX:

ATTN.:

DATE IN:

VION 6395 7877 THIRD PARTY CLAIM

CHASSIS NO:

VEH NO :

JM6GL1071H0109602

SLN1609Y

MILEAGE: DATE REG.:

POLICY NO. :

CONTACT PERSON:

TYPE OF CLAIM:

MODEL:

MAZDA6 2L

25-Apr-17

IVAL	UKE	UF	vv	UKKS

			Parts Descripti	<u>on</u>			
NO			QTY		REVISED	PI	RICES
1	REAR BUMPER		1	MGJR9-50-221ABB	so/se	\$/	1,172.80
2	RETAINER(LHS), R	EAR BUMPER	1	MGJR9-50-2J1	11	\$	39.00
3	RETAINER(RHS), F	REAR BUMPER	1	MGJR9-50-2H1	11	\$	39.00
4	BRACKET CENTER	, REAR BUMPER	1	MKD53-50-251	11	\$	5.10
5	REFLECTOR LHS		1	MD350-51-5L0E	17	\$	50,40
6	REFLECTOR RHS		1	MD350-51-5M0E	17	\$	50.40
7	COVER(LHS), TOV	VING	1	MG4YL-50-EL1 64	17	\$	23.70
8	COVER(RHS), TO	VING	1	MG4YL-50-EK1 64	17	\$	23.70
9	REAR REINFORCE	MENT	1	MGHK1-50-260	R	\$	512.60
10	FASTENER, REAR	BUMPER	6	MB45A-56-146A	ru	\$ -	16.80
11	GROMMET, REAF	BUMPER	4	MH260-50-841	su	5/	11.20
12	GROMMET, REAF	BUMPER	1	M9991-00-501	su	\$-	2.80
13	GASKET(LHS), TA	LLAMP	1	MGHK1-51-163	su	\$ -	27.70
14	GASKET(RHS), TA	ILLAMP	1	MGHK1-51-153	su	\$ /	27.70
15	FASTENER, TAILL	AMP	2	MKD53-51-146B	27	\$	7.80
16	FASTENER, TAILL	AMP	2	MGHP9-51-146	11	\$	6.60
17	GROMMET, TAIL	AMP	2	MGJ6A-51-14Y	20	\$	29.80
				TOTAL PARTS		\$	2,047.10
				LESS 10%	Low-convers	\$	204.71
				TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	1,842.39
			Labour Descrip	ion			
1	MZ-BR-REAR02	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REBY THE ACCIDENT.	EAR REINFORCEME	NT. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED	660-	\$	1,800.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND R	EAR REINFORCEME	NT.	630	\$	1,500.00

			LESS EXCESS TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	\$ -
			TOTAL	\$ -	\$ 6,472.39
			TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$ 1,842.39
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$ 4,630.00
6	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	Nu 30	NETT	\$ 100.00
5	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORK	S.	150	\$ 350.00
4	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION	ING.	120	\$ 250.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		150	\$ 630.00

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

**Authorised Signature** 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates



### TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS

MSIG INSURANCE SINGAPORE P/L

NAME:

Mr Sumarleki Bin Amjah

WIP:

58328

4 SHENTON WAY #21-01

ADDRESS: 26 Wilby Road

#06-23 The Tessarina

Singapore 276308

EXCESS: DATE:

24-Jan-18

SGX CENTRE 2

SINGAPORE 068807

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

91545871

ATTN.:

VEH NO:

FAX:

SLN1609Y

DATE IN:

VION 6395 7877 CONTACT PERSON:

TYPE OF CLAIM: MILEAGE: JM6GL1071H0109602 CHASSIS NO: DATE REG.: MAZDA6 2L

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

NODE	L:	MAZDA6 2L	DATE REG.:	25-Apr-17	POLICY NO. :			-	-
1000			NAT	URE OF WORKS				_	
			Pa	rts Description					
NO				QTY			VISED		RICES
1	REAR BUMPER			1	MGJR9-50-221ABB	\$	1,172.80		1,172.80
2	RETAINER(LHS), RE	AR BUMPER		1	MGJR9-50-2J1	_		\$	39.00
3	RETAINER(RHS), RE			1	MGJR9-50-2H1			\$	39.00
4	BRACKET CENTER,			1	MKD53-50-251			\$	5.10
5	REFLECTOR LHS			1	MD350-51-5L0E			\$	50.40
6	REFLECTOR RHS			1	MD350-51-5M0E			\$	50.40
7	COVER(LHS), TOW	ING		1	MG4YL-50-EL1 64			\$	23.70
8	COVER(RHS), TOW	MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		1	MG4YL-50-EK1 64			\$	23.70
9	REAR REINFORCEN			1	MGHK1-50-260			\$	512.60
10	FASTENER, REAR E	ALCOHOLOGIC CONTRACTOR		6	MB45A-56-146A	\$	16.80	\$	16.80
11	GROMMET, REAR			4	MH260-50-841	\$	11.20	\$	11.20
12	GROMMET, REAR	CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		1	M9991-00-501	\$	2.80	\$	2,80
13	GASKET(LHS), TAIL			1	MGHK1-51-163	\$	27.70	\$	27.70
14	GASKET(RHS), TAI			1	MGHK1-51-153	\$	27.70	\$	27.70
15	FASTENER, TAILLA	Washington and the same of the		2	MKD53-51-146B			\$	7.80
	FASTENER, TAILLA			2	MGHP9-51-146			\$	6.60
16	GROMMET, TAILL	Marie Control of the		2	MGJ6A-51-14Y			\$	29.80
					TOTAL DARKS	ŝ	1,259.00	Ś	2,047.10
					TOTAL PARTS	\$	125.90	\$	204.7
					TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	1,133.10	-	1,842.3
_					TOTAL France Control				
_			Li	bour Descripti	on			_	
						-		+	
1	MZ-BR-REAR02	TO REPLACE REAR BU BY THE ACCIDENT.	JMPER AND REAR F	REINFORCEMEN	IT, REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED	\$	660.00	\$	1,800.0
2	MZ-SP-SREAR2	TO RESPRAY REAR B	UMPER AND REAR I	REINFORCEME	NT.	\$	630.00	\$	1,500.0
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVER	RSE SENSORS.			\$	150.00	\$	630.

5	MZ-BR-REPROG	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00
6	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 4,630.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$ 1,133.10	\$ 1,842.39
			TOTAL	\$ 2,873.10	\$ 6,472.39
			LESS EXCESS	\$	\$ -
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 2,873.10	
			GST 7%	\$ 201.12	\$
			GRAND TOTAL	\$ 3,074.22	\$

REMARKS:

3 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18001799/UVD3N2

Date:

15/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

80415334AVW

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLN1609Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SGF225D

Date of Loss:

21/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 545088

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SLN1609Y** 

Make & Model:

MAZDA MAZDA5, 2.0 5-DOOR WAGON 2.0L

Engine No:

PE20858394

Reg. Date:

SP.6EAT SUNR (A) 25/04/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JM6GL1071H0109602

Colour:

White 1998 cc

Odometer:

16125 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 225/55R17 Toyo 7 mm Rear Tyre Size:

225/55R17

Front Right Side:

Toyo 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 7 mm Toyo 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 1,942.39 0.00	Adjuster's 1,163.10 0.00	Difference 779.29 0.00	Diff % 40.12
Labour Paintwork Labour	4,530.00 0.00	1,710.00 0.00	2,820.00 0.00	62.25
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,472.39	2,873.10	3,599.29	55.61
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	453.07	201.12	251.95	55.61
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,925.46	3,074.22	3,851.24	55.61

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/01/2018

Date Inspected:

10/04/2018 Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

NO. 5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE

Singapore 408605

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 May 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV MAZDA MAZDA5 2.0 5-DOOR WAGON 2.0L SP.6EAT SUNR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen

Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN1609Y)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,172.80 FL	*1,172.80 FL
2	1		*RETAINER (LHS), REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	39.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*RETAINER (RHS), REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	39.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	5.10 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REFLECTOR LHS	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REFLECTOR RHS	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*COVER (LHS),TOWING	Not Necessary	23.70 FL	*- FL
8	1		*COVER (RHS),TOWING	Not Necessary	23.70 FL	*- FL
9	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Repair	512.60 FL	*- FL
10	6		*FASTENER,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	16.80 FL	*16.80 FL
11	4		*GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	11.20 FL	*11.20 FL
12	1		*GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	2.80 FL	*2.80 FL
13	1		*GASKET (LHS),TAILLAMP	Necessary	27.70 FL	*27.70 FL
14	1		*GASKET (RHS),TAILLAMP	Necessary	27.70 FL	*27.70 FL
15	2		*FASTENER,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	7.80 FL	*- FL
16	2		*FASTENER,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	6.60 FL	*- FL
17	2		*GROMMET,TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	29.80 FL	*- FL
18	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	anchise	part S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	1.5		
		8:		Sub Total (S\$)	2,147.10	1,289.00
			- List Item Discount on L	하는 사람들은 사람들이 되었다면 하는 사람들이 얼마를 하고 있다면 하는데 없다면 없다면 없다면 없다.	204.71	125.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,942.39	1,163.10

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT.REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,800.00	660.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT	New	1,500.00	630.00
3	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	630.00	150.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	120.00
5	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	150.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	4,530.00	1,710.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >